EROS SUSPENDED
LWERS-SPD BROCHURE INSTALLATION SHEET
LAST UPDATE
22/05/2024
The information herein may be changed without notice. Please consult our Terms and Conditions. https://lumenwarm.com/en/terms-and-conditions/
TOLL FREE 1 866 586 3692

EROS SUSPENDED PROJECT: TYPE: QTY:
Eros Suspended
Ordering Guide
Product Code Length Pattern Type Pattern
Dimensions Exterior Finish Direct Linear
Modules (3) Multicell Finish
Direct Linear
Modules Lumen
Package
LWERS-SPD
48
60
72
84
96
144
CUCR
CUSU
CUPA
48in
60in
72in
84in
96in
144in
Custom Continuous Run
Custom Single Unit
Custom Pattern
PAL
PAS
PAU
PAT
PAX
PAH
CU
NA
L-Shaped Pattern
Square Shaped Pattern
U -Shaped Pattern
T -Shaped Pattern
X -Shaped Pattern
H -Shaped Pattern
Custom Shaped
Pattern (1)
None
A X B
A X B
A1+A2 X B
A X B X C
A1+A2 X B1+B2
A X B1+B2 X C1+C2
MBK
MWH